
Coconut price in Karnataka mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Coconut - Grade-I Sirsi  71.02  7,102.00  8101 -  6,020.00 2025-10-29

Coconut - Grade-I Kumta  476.89  47,689.00  48514 -  45,126.00 2025-10-23

Coconut - Grade-I Yellapur  70.00  7,000.00  7500 -  5,400.00 2025-08-13
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